
881
995

3,405
254
363

3,957
111

1,090
38

1,200
535

8,446
840

1,229
58

1,434
233

1,989
23

300
179
430
88

240
284

1,068
196
31
37

346
2,536
3,936

16
2,833

432
26,657

155
16
19

103
120
275

26,657Joint Elections Total*
WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD
VIRIDIAN MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT
TOWN OF WESTLAKE
TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB
TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND
TOWN OF EDGECLIFF VILLAGE
TARRANT APPRAISAL DISTRICT
NORTHWEST ISD
MANSFIELD ISD
LEWISVILLE ISD
KELLER ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 6
EVERMAN ISD DISTRICT 3
EVERMAN ISD DISTRICT 2
EVERMAN ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CITY OF WESTWORTH VILLAGE
CITY OF WATAUGA
CITY OF SANSOM PARK
CITY OF SAGINAW
CITY OF RIVER OAKS
CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS
CITY OF PELICAN BAY
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
CITY OF KENNEDALE
CITY OF KELLER
CITY OF HASLET
CITY OF GRAPEVINE
CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE
CITY OF FORT WORTH
CITY OF EULESS
CITY OF COLLEYVILLE
CITY OF BLUE MOUND
CITY OF BEDFORD
CITY OF AZLE
CITY OF ARLINGTON
CASTLEBERRY ISD
AZLE ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 2
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 1
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*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.


