Page:

	5/4
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 1	881
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 2	995
ARLINGTON ISD	3,405
AZLE ISD	254
CASTLEBERRY ISD	363
CITY OF ARLINGTON	3,957
CITY OF AZLE	111
CITY OF BEDFORD	1,090
CITY OF BLUE MOUND	38
CITY OF COLLEYVILLE	1,200
CITY OF EULESS	535
CITY OF FORT WORTH	8,446
CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE	840
CITY OF GRAPEVINE	1,229
CITY OF HASLET	58
CITY OF KELLER	1,434
CITY OF KENNEDALE	233
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS	1,989
CITY OF PELICAN BAY	23
CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS	300
CITY OF RIVER OAKS	179
CITY OF SAGINAW	430
CITY OF SANSOM PARK	88
CITY OF WATAUGA	240
CITY OF WESTWORTH VILLAGE	284
CROWLEY ISD	1,068
EVERMAN ISD	196
EVERMAN ISD DISTRICT 2	31
EVERMAN ISD DISTRICT 3	37
GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 6	346
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD	2,536
KELLER ISD	3,936
LEWISVILLE ISD	16
MANSFIELD ISD	2,833
NORTHWEST ISD	432
TARRANT APPRAISAL DISTRICT	26,657
TOWN OF EDGECLIFF VILLAGE	155
TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND	16
TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB	19
TOWN OF WESTLAKE	103
VIRIDIAN MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT	120
WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD	275
Joint Elections Total*	26,657

^{*}Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.